
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Form 4 20 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the S a 9 5/9 9 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

For offictal use 
en ee | 

Company Number 

06422343 

Name of Company 

(a) Temple Clothing 2013 Limited formerly Gilbery Boyswear Limited 

IAWVe (b) Jonathan Sinclair FCA FABRP of Sinclair Harris, 46 Vivian Avenue, Hendon 
Central, London, NW4 3XP 

the liquidators) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 
as at (c) 13 May 2013 

Signed Cae Date 13 May 2013 

Ref JS/Gilbery/5 For Official Use 

Liquidation Section 

46 Vivian Avenue, 

Hendon Central, 

London NW4 3XP 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 

14/05/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

WOU 

Post Room 

#154 

CVL 405 - LETTER TO CREDS POST S98



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

TEMPLE CLOTHING 2013 LIMITED FORMERLY GILBERY BOYSWEAR LIMITED 

Company Number - 06422343 

on the 13 May 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name: Neil Gilbery 

Signed New Coulib_— 

Dated 13 May 2013 

CVL 320 - COPY OF SOA 



Temple Clothing 2013 Limited APPENDIX A 

Formerly known as: 

Gilbery Boyswear Limited 

Directors’ Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 13 May 2013 

Estimated 
Notes Book Value to Realise 

Secured Creditors 

Lease Deposit £17,500 £17,500 

Less Landlord's Claim 6 (£5,833) tbc 

Deficiency to Landlord £11,667 tbc 

Unsecured Assets 

Short Leasehold - 1107 Finchley Road, London £3,485 £Nil 

Fixtures and Fittings 5 £2,654 £1,235 

Stock 5 £8,400 £4,194 

Goodwill 5 Nil £500 

£14,539 £5,929 

Less unsecured creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs (CT) £Nil 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NI) £705 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) £Nil 

Gilbery Clothing Limited £58,563 

HSBC Bank PLC £14,200 

Neil Gilbery - Director £108,000 

Other Unsecured Creditors £15,650 

(£197,118) 

Deficiency as per creditors (£191,189) 

Issued and paid up share capital £300 

Deficiency as creditors and shareholders (£191,489) 

Notes 

1 The information contained within this Statement of Affairs is based upon details provided by the Director 

2 The inclusion of any claim does not constitute an admittance of the debt All claims are subject to formal adjudication 

3° The Statement of Affairs is subject to costs and expenses 

4 No provision has been made for staff claims as there are no Preferential Creditors 

5 Professional valuations were carried out by Rabbow & Co LLP, registered valuers with NAVA on a willing buyer willing seller basis 

6 The recoverability of the lease deposit ts uncertain 

lezsosoorzerTsootoy 

g snlieney 
WH 

t
a
m
a
 

Sst] 
 lotetososezoosd/eeo) 

[spzctwv/eso 
22ul 

ZAT 
£99] 

‘MoRse|O| 
Pinewsaquing 

Peoy 
sosuny 

35) 
(in/aAvd) 

Suioisn9 
9g anuanay 

WH! 

0S 
POL 

¥{ 
lovetososozoosa/eeo] 

[pce 
tvv/es0 

sul 
XMTS2I) 

foodsaan| 
OL6T 

x08 
Od 

(in/aava) 
sweisn9 

»g enuaray 
»g anuaAaYy 
suiaa5As AUNDaS 

VV 

qunowy 
pouslejay| 

9 SSoIppy| 
'§ 

SsalpPY 
y SSO.ppy| 

© Sselppy 
7 Ssalppy 

T 
Ssoippy| 

aweN 
S
O
U
p
s
s
)
 
paundesupy 

3g) 
{TTAAN 

‘peoy 
Aajyauly 

ZOTT 
324) 

dHZ 
Z
M
N
 

uopucy 
Peoy 

Aalysuls 
PBE 

sMig 
Sail 

4 
SueR: 

Abies 
SSI 

Wunomy 
p
e
 

B
e
d
 

§ ssauppy| 
9 S53IPPY| 

€ S501ppy 
‘CsssI0PY 

T Ss9sppy| 
SUWEN 

+ 
SH031PSI) 

polnoes 

@ 
X
I
G
N
3
d
d
¥
 

E107 
ADW 

ET 
10 

SY 


